UNIPOLSAI ASSICURAZIONI S.P.A.

UNIPOLSAI ASSICURAZIONI S.P.A.

ISIN:

Overview

2024/04/19 17:44:59

Price
2.688 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

IT0004827447

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

ITO004827447
us

Euronext Milan
EUR

Financial

Stock

7,603 EUR

FTSE MIB INDEX

2.686 EUR (6,707,919)
2.69 EUR (58,415)
2.686 EUR

2.69 EUR

2.686 EUR

2.688 EUR

2.687542 EUR
3,655,493
9,824,292.00

867

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/04/19 ER  Equity Weekly &
2024/04/15 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
2024/04/03 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/04/03 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/04/03 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=38855413
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IT0004827447&ID_NOTATION=6607508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=IT0004827447&ID_NOTATION=6607508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=960e5893b5245e4f0e6f8c1a7be50d46cb061803e666e16e82f6f754664c5b4b&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=37adf573f712d2b7d&time=1713630823&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13a6f631860852df6a75f16c93f59998f5f395755dcc0caf6bd43e66b835e99c&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fafee6ccfbba8e7c5&time=1713630823&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dde9592de3b5bd3fc681e16cc2b8503bb9744e066184efb716f642f217ffee63&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=88873844619d43bd1&time=1713630823&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5008977e0053ad9b8ae32764b56e6c17366579b21ed2e66efd83e4ebceaf55cb&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f99b573e68fd4ca4b&time=1713630823&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db0bfc3066453be43094f22a2dc55bdca4871e1c8b221caa92a07d1b1b12ddee&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9bf298c3d5548b8c1&time=1713630823&tool=RSC

UNIPOLSAI ASSICURAZIONI S.P.A.

Details

2024/04/19 17:44:59

Price
2.688 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

o

0.00% (0.00)

ITO004827447
us

Euronext Milan
EUR

Financial
Stock

7,603 EUR

Benchmark FTSE MIB INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.686 EUR (6,707,919)
Ask (Ask size) 2.69 EUR (58,415)
Open 2.686 EUR
High 2.69 EUR
Low 2.686 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.688 EUR
VWAP 2.687542 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,655,493
Trading volume 9,824,292.00
Number of trades 867
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +18.83% +10.25% +1.28%
Perf (abs.) +0.43 +0.25 +0.03
Beta 0.29 0.48 0.63
Volatility 17.66 16.46 18.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for UNIPOLSAI ASSICURAZIONI S.P.A.

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/

Time

09:05

22:26

16:38

08:00

17:30

Price

2.696 EUR

2.68 EUR

2.678 EUR

2.634 EUR

2.689 EUR

2.692 EUR (2024/04/09
2.264 EUR (2024/01/02
2.692 EUR (2024/04/09
2.200 EUR (2023/10/27

Trading

2.688 EUR (5,080,281
2.683 EUR (3,117,404
2.487 EUR (2,926,930

)
)
)
2.376 EUR (1,780,050)
)
)
)
)

Number of

volume (mio.) trades

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.93

3

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=6607508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457787
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276567167
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3721096
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66601881
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66620823

UNIPOLSAI ASSICURAZIONI S.P.A.

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2023/
12112

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

08:01

08:05

17:34

18:39

17:44

16:31

17:55

2.634 EUR 0.00

2.63 EUR 0.00

3.02USD 0.00

2.684 EUR 0.01

2.688 EUR 9.82

2.674 EUR 0.00

2.69 EUR 0.00

867

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66620823
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=57257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=151322371
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97060365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97060365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310298
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66601882

UNIPOLSAI ASSICURAZIONI S.P.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

UNIPOLSAI ASSICURAZIONI SPA

Via Stalingrado, 45 - 40128 Bologna
Telefon: +39-51-5077111

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Matteo Laterza

Adriano Donati

Alberto
Federici

Alessandro
Nerdi

Bocca
Maurizio

Gian Luca
Santi

Luca
Zaccherini

M. Vidale

Maurizio
Castellina

Norberto
Odorico

Pietro Ranieri

Riccardo Baudi

Stefano
Genovese

Vittorio
Corsano

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
Carlo Cimbri

Daniela Preite
Elisabetta Righini
Giusella Dolores
Finocchiaro
Stefano Caselli
Antonio Rizzi
Bernabo Bocca
Fabio Cerchiai
Jean Frangois
Mossino

Maria Caverni
Maria Paola Merloni
Milo Pacchioni
Paolo Pietro Silvio

Peveraro

Rossella Locatelli

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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